
Name Job Title Institution Email

Behmand, Mojgan
Vice President for Academic Affairs and Dean of 
the Faculty Dominican University of California, CA mojgan.behmand@dominican.edu

Blank, Natalia Vice President for Academic Affairs Bay Path University, MA nblank@baypath.edu
Bongiovanni, Lynne Provost University of Mount Saint Vincent, NY lynne.bongiovanni@mountsaintvincent.edu
Brown-Wright, Lynda Provost/Vice President of Academic Affairs Wilberforce University, OH lbrownwright@wilberforce.edu
Burris, Jennifer Provost and Vice President for Academic Affairs Lenoir-Rhyne University, NC jennifer.burris@lr.edu
Campbell, Timothy Vice President of Academic Affairs Midway University, KY jessica.key@midway.edu
Carter-Tellison, Katrina Vice President for Academic Affairs Lynn University, FL kcartertellison@lynn.edu
Chastain, Melissa Provost Spalding University, KY mchastain@spalding.edu

Davies, David
Vice President for Academic Affairs and Chief 
Academic Officer Indiana Wesleyan University, IN david.davies@indwes.edu

Dugan, Jennifer Provost Muskingum University, OH jdugan@muskingum.edu
Dvorak, Leah Vice President for Academics Concordia University Wisconsin, WI leah.dvorak@cuw.edu
Eck, James Provost and Vice President for Academic Affairs Brenau University, GA jeck@brenau.edu

Feingold, Ruth
Dean of the College, Vice President of Academic 
Affairs Grinnell College, IA feingold@grinnell.edu

Graml, Gundolf Interim President Ursinus College, PA ggraml@ursinus.edu
Hathaway, William Provost Regent University, VA willhat@regent.edu
Himmelberg, Layna Vice President of Academic Affairs Clarkson College, NE himmelberg@clarksoncollege.edu
Huebner, Tim Provost and Vice President for Academic Affairs Rhodes College, TN huebner@rhodes.edu
Joseph, Abson Vice President for Academic Services Bethel University, IN abson.joseph@betheluniversity.edu
Kahanov, Leamor Provost and Senior Vice President Alvernia University, PA leamor.kahanov@alvernia.edu
Larson, Susan Provost and Dean of the College Concordia College, MN larson@cord.edu
Mueller, Reed Vice President for Academic Affairs Bushnell University, OR rmueller@bushnell.edu
Oikelome, Gloria Provost and Vice President for Academic Affairs Delaware Valley University, PA gloria.oikelome@delval.edu
Patrick, Mablene Interim Vice President of Academic Affairs Calumet College of St. Joseph, IN mpatrick@ccsj.edu

Perry, Tonya
Provost and Senior Vice President of Academic 
Affairs Miles College, AL tperry@miles.edu
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Peterson, Mary Provost George Fox University, OR mpeterso@georgefox.edu
Smith, Timothy Provost and Vice President for Academic Affairs Randolph College, VA tsmith03@randolphcollege.edu

Stein, Melanie
Provost and Executive Vice President for Academic 
Affairs Ithaca College, NY provost@ithaca.edu

Vesely, Pam
Vice President for Academic Affairs, Dean of 
Faculty Lees-McRae College, NC veselyp@lmc.edu

Wagner, Tonya
Vice President for Academic Affairs and 
Institutional Effectiveness Viterbo University, WI tmwagner@viterbo.edu

Weyhaupt, Adam
Provost and Senior Vice President for Academic 
Affairs Mount Saint Mary's University, CA aweyhaupt@msmu.edu

Yontz, Brian Provost Wittenberg University, OH byontz@wittenberg.edu
Yukna, Jennifer Vice President for Academic Affairs Maryville University of Saint Louis, MO jyukna@maryville.edu


